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99.01-100.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
97.01-98.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
95.01-96.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
93.01-94.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
92.01-93.00 1 0.02% 1 0.02%
91.01-92.00 0 0.00% 1 0.02%
90.01-91.00 2 0.04% 3 0.06%
89.01-90.00 0 0.00% 3 0.06%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 3 0.06%
87.01-88.00 1 0.02% 4 0.08%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 4 0.08%
85.01-86.00 4 0.08% 8 0.16%
84.01-85.00 2 0.04% 10 0.20%
83.01-84.00 9 0.18% 19 0.38%
82.01-83.00 11 0.22% 30 0.59%
81.01-82.00 7 0.14% 37 0.73%
80.01-81.00 14 0.28% 51 1.01%
79.01-80.00 5 0.10% 56 1.11%
78.01-79.00 21 0.41% 77 1.52%
77.01-78.00 10 0.20% 87 1.72%
76.01-77.00 22 0.43% 109 2.15%
75.01-76.00 24 0.47% 133 2.63%
74.01-75.00 24 0.47% 157 3.10%
73.01-74.00 41 0.81% 198 3.91%
72.01-73.00 45 0.89% 243 4.80%
71.01-72.00 51 1.01% 294 5.81%
70.01-71.00 50 0.99% 344 6.80%
69.01-70.00 64 1.26% 408 8.06%
68.01-69.00 77 1.52% 485 9.58%
67.01-68.00 80 1.58% 565 11.16%
66.01-67.00 101 2.00% 666 13.16%
65.01-66.00 84 1.66% 750 14.82%
64.01-65.00 113 2.23% 863 17.05%
63.01-64.00 116 2.29% 979 19.34%
62.01-63.00 134 2.65% 1113 21.99%
61.01-62.00 144 2.84% 1257 24.83%
60.01-61.00 137 2.71% 1394 27.54%
59.01-60.00 139 2.75% 1533 30.28%
58.01-59.00 145 2.86% 1678 33.15%
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57.01-58.00 160 3.16% 1838 36.31%
56.01-57.00 146 2.88% 1984 39.19%
55.01-56.00 159 3.14% 2143 42.34%
54.01-55.00 154 3.04% 2297 45.38%
53.01-54.00 147 2.90% 2444 48.28%
52.01-53.00 132 2.61% 2576 50.89%
51.01-52.00 138 2.73% 2714 53.62%
50.01-51.00 146 2.88% 2860 56.50%
49.01-50.00 150 2.96% 3010 59.46%
48.01-49.00 131 2.59% 3141 62.05%
47.01-48.00 137 2.71% 3278 64.76%
46.01-47.00 116 2.29% 3394 67.05%
45.01-46.00 142 2.81% 3536 69.85%
44.01-45.00 108 2.13% 3644 71.99%
43.01-44.00 120 2.37% 3764 74.36%
47.01-43.00 112 2.21% 3876 76.57%
41.01-42.00 97 1.92% 3973 78.49%
40.01-41.00 80 1.58% 4053 80.07%
39.01-40.00 87 1.72% 4140 81.79%
38.01-39.00 75 1.48% 4215 83.27%
37.01-38.00 59 1.17% 42774 84.43%
36.01-37.00 73 1.44% 4347 85.88%
35.01-36.00 48 0.95% 4395 86.82%
34.01-35.00 54 1.07% 4449 87.89%
33.01-34.00 40 0.79% 4489 88.68%
32.01-33.00 49 0.97% 4538 89.65%
31.01-32.00 43 0.85% 4581 90.50%
30.01-31.00 30 0.59% 4611 91.09%
29.01-30.00 17 0.34% 4628 91.43%
28.01-29.00 26 0.51% 4654 91.94%
27.01-28.00 14 0.28% 4668 92.22%
26.01-27.00 9 0.18% 4677 92.39%
25.01-26.00 7 0.14% 4684 92.53%
24.01-25.00 9 0.18% 4693 92.711%
23.01-24.00 14 0.28% 4707 92.99%
22.01-23.00 5 0.10% 4712 93.09%
21.01-22.00 4 0.08% 4716 93.16%
20.01-21.00 2 0.04% 4718 93.20%
19.01-20.00 7 0.14% 4725 93.34%
18.01-19.00 0 0.00% 4725 93.34%
17.01-18.00 2 0.04% 4727 93.38%
16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 4727 93.38%
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15.01-16.00 0 0.00% 4727 93.38%
14.01-15.00 0 0.00% 4727 93.38%
13.01-14.00 0 0.00% 4727 93.38%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 4727 93.38%
11.01-12.00 0 0.00% 4727 93.38%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 4727 93.38%
9.01-10.00 0 0.00% 4727 93.38%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 4727 93.38%
7.01-8.00 0 0.00% 4727 93.38%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 4727 93.38%
5.01-6.00 0 0.00% 4727 93.38%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 4727 93.38%
3.01-4.00 0 0.00% 4727 93.38%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 4727 93.38%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 4727 93.38%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 4727 93.38%
0.00-0.00 335 6.62% 5062 100.00%




